The Odyssey
selections from textbook

Introduction: the Epic

Tell the Story (Book 1)

Part One: The Wanderings

Calypso, the Sweet Nymph (Book 5)

“I Am Laertes’ Son . ..” (Book 9)

The Lotus Eaters (Book 9)

The Cyclops (Book 9)

The Enchantress Circe (Book 10)

The Land of the Dead (Book 11)

The Sirens; Scylla and Charybdis (Book 12)
The Cattle of the Sun God (Book 12)

Connections:

Calypso (Vega)
The Cyclops in the Ocean (Giovanni)

Part Two: Coming Home

The Meeting of Father and Son (Book 16)
The Beggar and the Faithful Dog (Book 17)
The Test of the Great Bow (Book 21)
Death at the Palace (Book 22)

Odysseus and Penelope (Book 23)

Connections:

Penelope to Ulysses (Schwartz)
An Ancient Gesture (Millay)
Ithaca (Cavafy)

The Sea Call (Kazantzakis)

651

652
656
658
660
673
675
678
684

655
672

691
694
698
703
706

697
697
711
712



