The Odyssey selections from textbook

Introduction: the Epic

out				
•	Tell the Story (Book 1)	651		

Part One: The Wanderings

•	Calypso, the Sweet Nymph (Book 5)	652		
•	"I Am Laertes' Son" (Book 9)	656		
•	The Lotus Eaters (Book 9)	658		
•	The Cyclops (Book 9)	660		
•	The Enchantress Circe (Book 10)	673		
•	The Land of the Dead (Book 11)	675		
•	The Sirens; Scylla and Charybdis (Book 12)	678		
٠	The Cattle of the Sun God (Book 12)	684		
Connections:				
•	Calypso (Vega)	655		
•	The Cyclops in the Ocean (Giovanni)	672		

Part Two: Coming Home

6		
• The Meeting of Father and Son (Book 16)	691	
 The Beggar and the Faithful Dog (Book 17) 	694	
• The Test of the Great Bow (Book 21)	698	
• Death at the Palace (Book 22)	703	
Odysseus and Penelope (Book 23)	706	
Connections:		
 Penelope to Ulysses (Schwartz) 	697	
An Ancient Gesture (Millay)	697	

- Ithaca (Cavafy) 711
- The Sea Call (Kazantzakis) 712